
Clerve, Querprofile

Projekt: TIMIS flood / Dezember 2010

Profil-Nr. 1801150
Modell-km 11.600
X-Maßstab 1 : 500
Y-Maßstab 1 : 200
Gewässer-km AGE 11.600

Rauheiten Ks (mm)

X (m)
-9

.8
3

-8
.5

7

-5
.2

4

-0
.0

3

1.
58

Y (mNN)

29
7.

49
29

5.
52

29
5.

30

29
7.

57

29
3.

65

al
lg

em
. D

ur
ch

la
ss

Teilabschnitte Vorland links Vorland rechtsHaupt
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297.51 118.78
HQExtrem

297.02 93.32
HQ200

296.88 84.84
HQ100

296.72 75.38
HQ50

296.45 58.23
HQ25

296.36 53.45
HQ10

296.18 43.60
HQ5

295.92 31.19
MHQ

295.45 15.60
0,5*MHQ

294.65 3.12
0,1*MHQ293.0


